3-31
3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
R
IP56, 5/8x 10/100Base M12
The ITP-500/800 models are unmanaged, industrial grade, Fast Ethernet switches, with 5(8) 10/100Base-TX Fast Ethernet ports. This
series of unmanaged Ethernet switches is designed for industrial applications in harsh environments. The Ethernet ports utilize M12
connectors to ensure water-tight, robust connections and guarantee reliable operation against environmental disturbances such as

ITP-500 IP56)(
ITP-500 ITP-800
Ordering Information
Model Name Total
Port
UTP Port M12 Redundant Power Supply Certification Shock Vibration
Operating
Temperature10/100Base-TX 12/24/48VDC (8.4~60VDC) EN50155 CE, FCC IEC61373
ITP-500-E 5 5 1 V V V -40~75°C
ITP-800-E 8 8 2 V V V -40~75°C
P/N: CAB-M12AF5-OPEN P/N: M12A-F5
For Power For Power
M12 A-code Female (5-Pin) to open
wire, AWG 22, IP67, 1 meter
M12 A-code Female (5-Pin)
connector, IP67
Optional Accessories
P/N: M12D-M4
M12  D-code Male  (4-Pin)
connector, IP67
P/N: CAB-M12DM4-RJ45
M12 D-code Male (4-Pin) to RJ-45,
AWG 24 ,IP67, 1 meter
For FE UTP For FE UTP
•	 ITP-500 or ITP-800 device
•	 Protective caps for UTP port and power
•	 Wall mount (bound with switch device)
 Optional Cable/Connector
 Package List